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Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Receipts

Candidate Name
ROS-LEHTINEN, ILEANA
LEVINE, MEL
DORNAN, ROBERT KENNETH
GEREN, PRESTON M "PETE"
BRYANT, JOHN W
FAZIO, VIC
CONDIT, GARY
GINGRICH, NEWT
GEPHARDT, RICHARD A
LOWEY, NITA M
BROWDER, JOHN GLEN
MATSUI, ROBERT T
WASHINGTON, CRAIG A
LONG, JILL LYNETTE
THOMAS, CRAIG LYLE
YATES, SIDNEY R
SCHUMER, CHARLES E
ALEXANDER, WILLIAM VOLLIE JR
BARTLETT, STEVE
COSTELLO, JERRY F
DINGELL, JOHN D
UNSOELD, JOLENE
ASPIN, LES
BOXER, BARBARA
KENNEDY, JOSEPH P I
MCMILLEN, C THOMAS
MACHTLEY, RONALD KEITH
MURTHA, JOHN P
WYDEN, RON
MICHEL, ROBERT H
DELLUMS, RONALD V
FROST, MARTIN
HOAGLAND, PETER
GRAY, WILLIAM H Il
BROOKS, JACK
BENTLEY, HELEN DELICH
PARRIS, STANFORD E
TORRICELLI, ROBERT G
LAUGHLIN, GREGORY HAINES
BILBRAY, JAMES H
BONIOR, DAVID EDWARD
KYL, JON L
GORDON, BART
ROE, ROBERT
RANGEL, CHARLES B
OBEY, DAVID ROSS
BATES, JIM
FOGLIETTA, THOMAS M
AUCOIN, LES
GALLO, DEAN A
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January 1, 1989 - June 30, 1990

State District

FL
CA
CA
TX
TX
CA
CA
GA
MO
NY
AL
CA
TX
IN
WYy
IL
NY
AR
TX
IL
Mi
WA
Wi
CA
MA
MD
RI
PA
OR
IL
CA
TX
NE
PA
TX
MD
VA
NJ
TX
NV
Mi
AZ
TN
NJ
NY
Wi
CA
PA
OR
NJ

18
27
38
12
05
04
15
06
03
20
03
03
18
04
00
09
10
01
03
21
16
03
01
06
08
04
01
12
03
18
08
24
02
02
09
02
08
09
14
01
12
04
06
08
16
07
44
01
01
11

Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
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Receipts
1,394,625
1,342,843
1,297,409
1,259,236
1,079,339
1,032,015

990,590
926,355
918,121
883,297
797,985
754,268
749,688
744,192
740,715
737,739
636,544
628,121
625,390
620,130
616,366
609,047
592,344
584,259
580,324
571,314
570,963
558,836
556,163
546,780
546,312
545,806
543,947
539,363
537,130
534,353
515,663
505,607
501,761
501,567
499,214
496,914
494,126
490,181
488,984
484,069
481,689
481,392
478,464
478,287



